
SERIES POINTS

Female Overall Points
Last First Name Age Sugden Eagle North Total Points

1 Buohler Lisa 40 71 56 0 127
2 Smid Vonnie 34 69 55 0 124
3 Rine Mary 52 63 52 0 115
4 Duarte Marilyn 54 56 46 0 112
5 Columbia Kimberly 38 58 48 0 106
6 Brown Rachel 26 55 37 0 92
7 Mizrachi Naomi 31 45 47 0 92
8 Iamurri Mary 50 51 40 0 91
9 Hoyt Maria 44 52 38 0 90

10 Henell Linda 45 43 35 0 78
11 Werchek Katie 28 70 0 0 70
12 Bradford Alison 32 68 0 0 68
13 Davis Elizabeth 26 34 34 0 68
14 Metcalf Lindsey 33 67 0 0 67
15 Evans Natalia 34 41 26 0 67
16 McGovern Molly 27 66 0 0 66
17 Thompson Monica 32 65 0 0 65
18 Rossi Brandi 30 37 28 0 65
19 Palmenter Natalie 30 64 0 0 64
20 King Angel 27 62 0 0 62
21 Riley Lisa 24 61 0 0 61
22 Moreno Anastacia 48 60 0 0 60
23 De Cambra Tricia 46 59 0 0 59
24 Christine Evans 22 57 0 0 57
25 Olson Maureen 53 35 22 0 57
26 Hackler Ann 62 26 29 0 55
27 De Greef Danielle 14 0 54 0 54
28 Carle Kelly 42 54 0 0 54
29 Heller-Spehce Kia 17 0 53 0 53
30 Miller Michelle 37 53 0 0 53
31 Andrews Lisa 49 29 24 0 53
32 McManus Erin 33 0 51 0 51
33 Lupidi Susan 25 0 50 0 50
34 Leaman Sabrina 29 50 0 0 50
35 Poling Maura Rose 11 0 49 0 49
36 O'Connell Amanda 19 49 0 0 49
37 Peck Alice 44 48 0 0 48
38 Deladurantey Amy 28 47 0 0 47
39 Hackler Ann 62 46 0 0 46
40 Tarrete Valentine 13 0 45 0 45
41 Billington Dana 37 0 44 0 44
42 Mackenzie Caroline 8 44 0 0 44
43 Pemberton Chante 42 0 43 0 43
44 Blanke Shannon 36 0 42 0 43



45 Ricciardi Gigi 24 42 0 0 42
46 Walsh Katie 31 0 41 0 41
47 Leaman Naomi 51 40 0 0 40
48 Pavalon Lynda 46 0 39 0 39
49 Babst Kristin 27 39 0 0 39
50 Reddish Lisa 41 38 0 0 38
51 Tarrete Nancy 42 0 36 0 36
52 Donalds Erikaq 29 36 0 0 36
53 Bartalino Jessica 29 0 33 0 33
54 Francis Robin 42 33 0 0 33
55 Buck Danielle 32 0 32 0 32
56 Qorn Jen 36 32 0 0 32
57 Agnew Jo 39 0 31 0 31
58 Becker Dana 41 31 0 0 31
59 Albers Katherine 31 0 30 0 30
60 Dickinson Dawn 56 30 0 0 30
61 Hargie Melissa 43 15 14 0 29
62 Perez Sarita 32 28 0 0 28
63 O'shea Rivera Cate 33 0 27 0 27
64 Naro Gladys 83 27 0 0 27
65 Albert Janine 36 26 0 0 26
66 Kern Ashley 20 0 25 0 25
67 Popadich Melynda 35 25 0 0 25
68 Hettenbaugh Kelly 24 24 0 0 24
69 Lowe Julie 51 0 23 0 23
70 Barrelo-WilkinsLeslie 50 23 0 0 23
71 Kepsel Cheryl 42 22 0 0 22
72 Genovese Monica 40 0 21 0 21
73 Ash Janna 41 21 0 0 21
74 Wildrick Debbie 51 0 20 0 20
75 Mizrachi Nevin 9 20 0 0 20
76 Trone Eleanor 37 0 19 0 19
77 Fernandez Michele 48 19 0 0 19
78 Moser Jennifer 38 0 18 0 18
79 Childs Diana 52 18 0 0 18
80 Buohler Jade 12 0 17 0 17
81 Muniz Stephanie 28 17 0 0 17
82 Williams Ashley 7 0 16 0 16
83 Elerick Rebekah 33 9 6 0 15
84 Bernardez Elizabeth 32 0 15 0 15
85 Larson Donna 41 14 0 0 14
86 Kern Tammy 49 0 13 0 13
87 Berger Kimberley 30 13 0 0 13
88 Augustine Zoe 38 0 12 0 12
89 Buschur Joyce 49 12 0 0 12
90 Durst Olivia 34 0 11 0 11
91 Bryant Nicola 39 11 0 0 11
92 Sam Jennifer 30 4 7 0 11
93 Moser Bonnie 38 0 10 0 10



94 Milner Heather 35 10 0 0 10
95 Poling Eileen 7 0 9 0 9
96 Hamilton Dana 35 8 0 0 8
97 Poling Patricia 41 0 8 0 8
98 Larson Morgan 15 7 0 0 7
99 Esquivel Katy 37 6 0 0 6

100 Shelton Nikki 36 0 5 0 5
101 Bernardez Liz 40 5 0 0 5
102 Abbott Leslie 38 0 4 0 4
103 Bartalino Kathy 55 0 3 0 3
104 Kelly Nadine 71 3 0 0 3
105 Costello Mary 60 0 2 0 2
106 Cleveland Colleen 40 2 0 0 2
107 Peyrot Margot 82 1 0 0 1
108 Henderson Debbi 53 0 1 0 1

Male Overall Points
Last Name First Name Age Sugden Eagle North Collier Total Points

1 Bell Jasper 44 61 59 0 120
2 Crum Richard 18 63 56 0 119
3 Hackler Galen 59 59 58 0 117
4 Marler Brian 16 60 55 0 115
5 Barlow Clay 17 54 49 0 108
6 Leyva Kevin 16 55 51 0 106
7 Kinzel Michael 55 51 39 0 90
8 Barlow Paul 45 47 41 0 88
9 Gomeringer Neil 58 50 37 0 88

10 Fitapelli Daniel 51 42 42 0 86
11 Johnson Mark 54 41 42 0 83
12 Hancock Tim 43 48 31 0 79
13 Lymburner Scot 50 40 33 0 77
14 Lehman Dave 46 38 32 0 70
15 Pelletier Joshua 16 64 0 0 64
16 Miranda Carlos 16 0 62 0 62
17 Timothee Mackenson 18 62 0 0 62
18 Small Perry 50 0 61 0 61
19 Abalos Brian 28 37 23 0 60
20 WIlliams Jon 41 0 60 0 60
21 Spahr Steve 56 31 28 0 59
22 LeMay Andrew 14 58 0 0 58
23 Martinez Manuel 16 0 57 0 57
24 McConnelee Scott 31 57 0 0 57
25 Moreno Manuel 53 32 25 0 57
26 Pimental Graham 13 56 0 0 56
27 Fredstom Clark 23 28 27 0 55



28 Petry Jeff 43 29 26 0 55
29 Kelly Michael 46 0 54 0 54
30 Bratcher JP 24 0 53 0 53
31 Cedillo Marvin 32 53 0 0 53
32 Hagan Jeremy 34 52 0 0 52
33 Woods Tyler 18 0 52 0 52
34 Escobar Andrei 16 0 50 0 50
35 Spunders Todd 30 49 0 0 49
36 Howell Alec 15 0 48 0 48
37 Huntsinger John 32 0 47 0 47
38 Gelsomino Steven 56 46 0 0 46
39 Hoyt Mike 43 25 21 0 46
40 Williams Mark 41 0 46 0 46
41 Kutz Greg 41 45 0 0 45
42 Raymond Roger 55 0 45 0 45
43 Reedy Matt 36 44 0 0 44
44 Anderson Jason 22 43 0 0 43
45 Gutierrez Eduardo 15 0 43 0 43
46 Zientel Anthony 23 0 40 0 40
47 Hazewinkel Jake 30 39 0 0 39
48 Garcia Alberto 16 0 38 0 38
49 Abalos David 25 21 16 0 37
50 Whitney Steven 57 36 0 0 36
51 Williams Craig 36 0 36 0 36
52 Guiliano Adam 28 0 35 0 35
53 Pelletier Joe 45 35 0 0 35
54 Back Cooper 10 0 34 0 34
55 Roberts Miles 16 34 0 0 34
56 Bishop Robin 46 33 0 0 33
57 Agnew Kelly 37 0 30 0 30
58 Fernandez Naplolean 47 30 0 0 30
59 Sistrunk Earl 46 19 11 0 30
60 Nava Daniel 16 0 29 0 29
61 Macknet George 65 18 10 0 28
62 Larson Daren 43 27 0 0 27
63 Mackintosh Robert 58 26 0 0 26
64 Chandler Scott 39 24 0 0 24
65 Sorenson Robert 22 0 24 0 24
66 Scott Elbert 58 23 0 0 23
67 Edixon Lyle 24 13 9 0 22
68 logan jeremy 37 0 22 0 22
69 Miller Andrew 30 22 0 0 22
70 Gonez Carlos 41 0 20 0 20
71 Meert Bruce 60 20 0 0 20
72 Santoyo Julio 27 0 19 0 19
73 Lester Darin 27 0 18 0 18
74 Kern Doug 49 0 17 0 17
75 Sutter Les 49 17 0 0 17
76 Francis Adam 44 16 0 0 16



77 Batcher Ben 13 15 0 0 15
78 Davis Partick 28 0 15 0 15
79 Mizrachi Seth 43 11 4 0 15
80 Goff Chris 30 0 14 0 14
81 Grosser Chris 21 14 0 0 14
82 Galdames Juan 25 0 13 0 13
83 augustine jimmy 39 0 12 0 12
84 Bott Karl 56 12 0 0 12
85 Dalton Stephen 66 6 5 0 11
86 Barreto-WilkinsHugh 10 10 0 0 10
87 Sullivan Katie 50 9 0 0 9
88 Hatfield Gaelen 28 8 0 0 8
89 Mizrachi Ben 13 0 8 0 8
90 Morgan Bob 40 2 6 0 8
91 Hoyt Sebastian 12 7 0 0 7
92 Williams Brandon 11 0 7 0 7
93 Chandler Logan 10 5 0 0 5
94 Gilbert Keith 38 4 1 0 5
95 Peterson Jon 72 3 2 0 5
96 Saxon Jim 80 0 3 0 3
97 Plager Richard 82 1 0 0 1

Age Group Points

Last First Name Age Sugden Eagle North Total Points
10 & Under
Williams Ashley 7 0 20 0 20
Mackenzie Caroline 8 20 0 0 20
Poling Eileen 7 0 18 0 18
Mizrachi Nevin 9 18 0 0 18
11 to 14
De Greef Danielle 14 0 20 0 20
Poling Maura Rose 11 0 18 0 18
Tarrete Valentine 13 0 16 0 16
Buohler Jade 12 0 15 0 15
15 to 19
Heller-Spehce Kia 17 0 20 0 20
O'Connell Amanda 19 20 0 0 20
Larson Morgan 15 18 0 0 18
20 to 24
Kern Ashley 20 0 20 0 20
Riley Lisa 24 20 0 0 20
Christine Evans 22 18 0 0 18
Ricciardi Gigi 24 16 0 0 16
Hettenbaugh Kelly 24 15 0 0 15
25 to 29



Brown Rachel 26 15 18 0 33
Davis Elizabeth 26 10 16 0 26
Lupidi Susan 25 0 20 0 20
Werchek Katie 28 20 0 0 20
McGovern Molly 27 18 0 0 18
King Angel 27 16 0 0 16
Bartalino Jessica 29 0 15 0 15
Leaman Sabrina 29 14 0 0 14
Deladurantey Amy 28 13 0 0 13
Babst Kristin 27 12 0 0 12
Donalds Erikaq 29 11 0 0 11
Muniz Stephanie 28 9 0 0 9
30-34
Smid Vonnie 34 20 20 0 40
Mizrachi Naomi 31 13 16 0 29
Rossi Brandi 30 11 12 0 23
Evans Natalia 34 12 10 0 22
McManus Erin 33 0 18 0 18
Bradford Alison 32 18 0 0 18
Metcalf Lindsey 33 16 0 0 16
Walsh Katie 31 0 15 0 15
Thompson Monica 32 15 0 0 15
Buck Danielle 32 0 14 0 14
Sam Jennifer 30 7 7 0 14
Elerick Rebekah 33 8 6 0 14
Palmenter Natalie 30 14 0 0 14
Albers Katherine 31 0 13 0 13
O'shea Rivera Cate 33 0 11 0 11
Perez Sarita 32 10 0 0 10
Bernardez Elizabeth 32 0 9 0 9
Berger Kimberley 30 9 0 0 9
Durst Olivia 34 0 8 0 8
35 to 39
Columbia Kimberly 38 20 20 0 40
Billington Dana 37 0 18 0 18
Miller Michelle 37 18 0 0 18
Blanke Shannon 36 0 16 0 16
Qorn Jen 36 16 0 0 16
Agnew Jo 39 0 15 0 15
Albert Janine 36 15 0 0 15
Trone Eleanor 37 0 14 0 14
Popadich Melynda 35 14 0 0 14
Moser Jennifer 38 0 13 0 13
Bryant Nicola 39 13 0 0 13
Augustine Zoe 38 0 12 0 12
Milner Heather 35 12 0 0 12
Moser Bonnie 38 0 11 0 11
Hamilton Dana 35 11 0 0 11
Shelton Nikki 36 0 10 0 10



Esquivel Katy 37 10 0 0 10
Abbott Leslie 38 0 9 0 9
40 to 44
Buohler Lisa 40 20 20 0 40
Hoyt Maria 44 16 16 0 32
Hargie Melissa 43 9 13 0 22
Pemberton Chante 42 0 18 0 18
Carle Kelly 42 18 0 0 18
Tarrete Nancy 42 0 15 0 15
Peck Alice 44 15 0 0 15
Genovese Monica 40 0 14 0 14
Reddish Lisa 41 14 0 0 14
Francis Robin 42 13 0 0 13
Becker Dana 41 12 0 0 12
Kepsel Cheryl 42 11 0 0 11
Ash Janna 41 10 0 0 10
Poling Patricia 41 0 8 0 8
Larson Donna 41 8 0 0 8
Bernardez Liz 40 7 0 0 7
Cleveland Colleen 40 6 0 0 6
45 to 49
Henell Linda 45 16 18 0 34
Andrews Lisa 49 15 16 0 31
Pavalon Lynda 46 0 20 0 20
Moreno Anastacia 48 20 0 0 20
De Cambra Tricia 46 18 0 0 18
Kern Tammy 49 0 15 0 15
Fernandez Michele 48 14 0 0 14
Buschur Joyce 49 13 0 0 13
50 to 54
Rine Mary 52 20 20 0 40
Duarte Marilyn 54 18 18 0 36
Iamurri Mary 50 16 16 0 32
Olson Maureen 53 14 14 0 28
Lowe Julie 51 0 15 0 15
Leaman Naomi 51 15 0 0 15
Sullivan Katie 50 14 0 0 14
Wildrick Debbie 51 0 13 0 13
Barrelo-WilkinsLeslie 50 13 0 0 13
Henderson Debbi 53 0 12 0 12
Childs Diana 52 12 0 0 12
55 to 59
Dickinson Dawn 56 20 0 0 20
Bartalino Kathy 55 0 20 0 20
60 to 64
Hackler Ann 62 20 20 0 40
Costello Mary 60 0 18 0 18
70 to 74
Kelly Nadine 71 20 0 0 20



75 and Over
Naro Gladys 83 20 0 0 20
Peyrot Margot 82 18 0 0 18

Last Name First Name Age Sugden Eagle North
10 & Under
Back Cooper 10 0 20 0 20
Barreto-WilkinsHugh 10 20 0 0 20
Chandler Logan 10 18 0 0 18
11 to 14
LeMay Andrew 14 20 0 0 20
Mizrachi Ben 13 0 20 0 20
Pimental Graham 13 18 0 0 18
Williams Brandon 11 0 18 0 18
Batcher Ben 13 16 0 0 16
Hoyt Sebastian 12 15 0 0 15
15 to 19
Crum Richard 18 18 16 0 34
Marler Brian 16 15 15 0 30
Leyva Kevin 16 14 13 0 27
Barlow Clay 17 13 11 0 24
Miranda Carlos 16 0 20 0 20
Pelletier Joshua 16 20 0 0 20
Martinez Manuel 16 0 18 0 18
Timothee Mackenson 18 16 0 0 16
Woods Tyler 18 0 14 0 14
Escobar Andrei 16 0 12 0 12
Roberts Miles 16 12 0 0 12
Howell Alec 15 0 10 0 10
Gutierrez Eduardo 15 0 9 0 9
Garcia Alberto 16 0 8 0 8
Nava Daniel 16 0 7 0 7
20 to 24
Fredstom Clark 23 18 16 0 34
Edixon Lyle 24 15 13 0 28
Bratcher JP 24 0 20 0 20
Anderson Jason 22 20 0 0 20
Zientel Anthony 23 0 18 0 18
Grosser Chris 21 16 0 0 16
Sorenson Robert 22 0 15 0 15
25 to 29
Abalos Brian 28 20 18 0 38
Abalos David 25 18 14 0 32
Guiliano Adam 28 0 20 0 20
Santoyo Julio 27 0 16 0 16
Hatfield Gaelen 28 16 0 0 16



Lester Darin 27 0 15 0 15
Davis Partick 28 0 13 0 13
Galdames Juan 25 0 12 0 12
30 to 34
Huntsinger John 32 0 20 0 20
McConnelee Scott 31 20 0 0 20
Goff Chris 30 0 18 0 18
Cedillo Marvin 32 18 0 0 18
Hagan Jeremy 34 16 0 0 16
Spunders Todd 30 15 0 0 15
Hazewinkel Jake 30 14 0 0 14
Miller Andrew 30 13 0 0 13
35 to 39
Gilbert Keith 38 16 14 0 30
Williams Craig 36 0 20 0 20
Reedy Matt 36 20 0 0 20
Agnew Kelly 37 0 18 0 18
Chandler Scott 39 18 0 0 18
logan jeremy 37 0 16 0 16
augustine jimmy 39 0 15 0 15
40 to 44
Bell Jasper 44 20 18 0 38
Hancock Tim 43 18 15 0 33
Petry Jeff 43 15 14 0 29
Hoyt Mike 43 13 13 0 26
Morgan Bob 40 10 11 0 21
Mizrachi Seth 43 11 10 0 21
WIlliams Jon 41 0 20 0 20
Williams Mark 41 0 16 0 16
Kutz Greg 41 16 0 0 16
Larson Daren 43 14 0 0 14
Gonez Carlos 41 0 12 0 12
Francis Adam 44 12 0 0 12
Barlow Paul 45 20 18 0 38
45 to 49
Lehman Dave 46 18 16 0 34
Sistrunk Earl 46 13 14 0 27
Kelly Michael 46 0 20 0 20
Pelletier Joe 45 16 0 0 16
Kern Doug 49 0 15 0 15
Bishop Robin 46 15 0 0 15
Fernandez Naplolean 47 14 0 0 14
Sutter Les 49 12 0 0 12
50 to 54
Fitapelli Daniel 51 20 18 0 38
Johnson Mark 54 18 16 0 34
Lymburner Scot 50 16 15 0 31
Moreno Manuel 53 15 14 0 29
Small Perry 50 0 20 0 20



55 to 59
Hackler Galen 59 20 20 0 40
Kinzel Michael 55 18 16 0 34
Gomeringer Neil 58 16 15 0 31
Spahr Steve 56 13 14 0 27
Raymond Roger 55 0 18 0 18
Gelsomino Steven 56 15 0 0 15
Whitney Steven 57 14 0 0 14
Mackintosh Robert 58 12 0 0 12
Scott Elbert 58 11 0 0 11
Bott Karl 56 10 0 0 10
60 to 64
Meert Bruce 60 20 0 0 20
Macknet George 65 20 20 0 40
65 to 69
Dalton Stephen 66 18 18 0 36
70 to 74
Peterson Jon 72 20 20 0 40
75 and Over
Saxon Jim 80 0 20 0 20
Plager Richard 82 20 0 0 20


